
Domestic Electrical Installer Programme
January 2022 Evenings and Saturdays - PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE

LCL Awards Level 3, City & Guilds 2382-18 18th Edition and 2391-50 Initial Verification
Tuesday 4th January 2022  and Wednesday 5th January 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 11th January 2022 and Wednesday 12th January 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 18th January 2022 and Wednesday 19th January 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Saturday 22nd January 2022 8.30 am – 4.00 pm

Tuesday 25th January 2022 and Wednesday 26th January 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 1st February 2022 and Wednesday 2nd February 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Saturday 5th February 2022 8.30 am – 4.00 pm

Tuesday 8th February 2022 and Wednesday 9th February 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 15th February 2022 and Wednesday 16th February 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Half term closed Closed

Tuesday 1st March 2022 and Wednesday 2nd March 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 8th March 2022 and Wednesday 9th March 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 15th March 2022 and Wednesday 16th March 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Saturday 19th March 2022 8.30 am – 4.00 pm

Tuesday 22nd March 2022 and Wednesday 23rd March 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 29th March 2022 and Wednesday 30th March 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 5th April 2022 and Wednesday 6th April 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Half term closed Closed

Tuesday 26th April 2022 and Wednesday 27th April 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Saturday 30th April 2022 8.30 am – 4.00 pm

Tuesday 3rd May 2022 and Wednesday 4th May 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 10th May 2022 and Wednesday 11th May 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 17th May 2022 and Wednesday 18th May 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Saturday 21st May 2022 8.30 am – 4.00 pm

Tuesday 24th May 2022 and Wednesday 25th May 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Half term closed Closed

Tuesday 7th June 2022 and Wednesday 8th June 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 14th June 2022 and Wednesday 15th June 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Saturday 18th June 2022 8.30 am – 4.00 pm

Tuesday 21st June 2022 and Wednesday 22nd June 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 28th June 2022 and Wednesday 29h June 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 5th July 2022 and Wednesday 6th July 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 12th July 2022 and Wednesday 13th July 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuesday 19th July 2022 and Wednesday 20th July 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Saturday 23rd July 2022 8.30 am – 4.00 pm

Tuesday 26th July 2022 and Wednesday 27th July 2022 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm

Tel 01782 976555                                          Email info@rebustraining.co.uk Web: www.rebustraining.co.uk

http://www.rebustraining.co.uk/

